Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

CL40 DDR5

CL36 DDR5

CL32 DDR5

CL38 DDR5

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

77,70 USD

85,05 USD

93,45 USD

135,45 USD



